Key: On stage

Unlocked

Parked/offstage

Locked in cabinet]

Different actor use rifle

PROP RIFLE TRACKING

12/12/2024

Time

6:30

6:45

Rifle A
(Vaughn
Mayer)

Rifle B
(Zach
Vaughn-
Munck)

Rifle C
(Patrick
Rivera)

Rifle D
(Eddie
Zhang)

Unlocked by Quentin with Ron’s Key

Rifle E
(Nishant
h
Swarna)

Rifle F
(Christia
n
Vaughn-
Munck)

Pistol 1
(Adriana
Hokk)

7:30

7:38

7:41

7:56

8:01

8:16

8:23

8:41

9:21

Nishanth
take off

9:27

Myles
bring on

9:27




9:30

Myles
take off

Myles
take off

9:34

All weapons off stage; bows




